
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CAMBRIDGE), NERUL 

EXECUTIVE PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION MEMBERS (A.Y.2025-26) 

 
    

Sr. 

No. 
Represents Parent Name E-mail ID 

Designation in 

EPTA 

1 I Sonal Kenia sonal.kenia@gmail.com Member 

2 II Krutika Nadkarni kookie.kal@hotmail.com Member 

3 III Sumaiya Mukadam kazisumaiya90@gmail.com Member 

4 IV Maria Kholia maria.kholia6@gmail.com Joint Secretary 

5 V Sonali Pawar sonalip86@gmail.com Member 

6 VI Anamika Sengupta anamika.a.sengupta@gmail.com Joint Secretary 

7 VII Nikhil Monty Nagaraj nikhil.monty@gmail.com Treasurer 

8 VIII Gurpreet Singh libra_guru@yahoo.com Member 

9 IX S. Mukherjee smukherjee1508@gmail.com Member 

10 X Anukampa Rout anukampa.pramanik@gmail.com Vice Chairperson  

     

SCHOOL HEAD: 
   

1  Principal Anjna Sahi principal.cienerul@podar.org  
Chairperson - 

EPTA 

     

COORDINATORS:    

1 Primary  Shweta Naithani coordinatorprimarycie.nerul@podar.org  Coordinator 

2 
Checkpoint 

 
Urmila Mohite coordinatorcheckpoint.nerul@podar.org  

Coordinator 

3 IGCSE Indrajit Kaur coordinatorigcse.nerul@podar.org 
Coordinator 

4 AS/A Level  Rashi Ghegade coordinatoralevel.nerul@podar.org 

Coordinator / 

Secretary  

- EPTA 

 
    

 


